

ÊITEM NO.117

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2733 OF 2005

HARI SHANKER (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LALA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report))

Date: 28/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.
Dr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list in the second week of January, 2011.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master